
Brook Hill Lady Guard – Middle School 

2020-2021 Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Saturday, October 31 Rusk (Scrimmage) Rusk 10:00/11:00 
Tuesday, November 10 Palestine Palestine 5:00/6:00 
Thursday, November 12 Oakwood Oakwood 5:00/6:00 
Saturday, November 14 Troup Brook Hill 12:00/1:00 
Monday, November 16 Tyler HEAT Brook Hill 5:30/6:45 
Monday, November 30 Oakwood Brook Hill 5:00/6:00 
Thursday, December 3 Union Hill Union Hill 4:30 
Saturday, December 5 Troup Troup 12:00/1:00 
Monday, December 7 Brighter Horizons Brook Hill 5:00 
Monday, December 14 Grand Saline Grand Saline 5:00 
Thursday, January 7 All Saints* All Saints 5:30/6:45 
Saturday, January 9 Bullard Brook Hill 10:00/11:00 
Monday, January 11 T.K. Gorman* Brook Hill 5:30/6:45 
Thursday, January 14 Grace* Grace 5:30/6:45 
Thursday, January 21 All Saints* Brook Hill 5:30/6:45 
Monday, January 25 T.K. Gorman* T.K. Gorman 5:30/6:45 
Thursday, January 28 Grace* Brook Hill 5:30/6:45 
Saturday, January 30 TAPSAC Tournament All Saints TBD 

 

*TAPSAC Contest 

 

Head Girls Basketball Coach: Jereme Hubbard 

Assistant Coaches: Suzanne Braly, Paige Holland 

Athletic Director: Wally Dawkins 
Head of School: Rod Fletcher 


